
 workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Thursday, May 1 Unlocking the Secrets of Family Engagement 146854 7:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 7 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 11:00am-2:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, May 7 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Thursday, May 8 Classroom Materials  (ITERS-3) 146922 12:30-1:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 14 CDA Information Meeting 146919 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 14 Promoting Peer Understanding & Acceptance 146988 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 15 Navigating Difficult Conversations with Families 145932 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 21 CDA Information Meeting 146920 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 22 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, May 27 Effective Teaching & Classroom Management 145933 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 28 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Child Care Resources will be 

CLOSED on Monday, May 26 
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